
Batavia Historical Society Membership 

Name  ________________________________________________________ 

Address  ______________________________________________________ 

City  ____________________________ State __________ Zip ___________ 

Your E-Mail Address  ____________________________________________ 

Dues Structure: 

$20.00
$30.00
$2.00 
$5.00 
$200.00
$250.00
$100.00
$300.00

Individual 
Joint / Family 
Junior 
Classroom 
Life (each) 
Life (family) 
 Business or Institution
 Business or Institution Life

Prompt Payment of Dues is appreciated 

Please check if you are applying for a new membership, if 
you are renewing your existing membership, or if this 
membership is being given as a gift.

I am applying for a new membership
I am renewing my existing membership
This Membership is being given as a gift

• You may put your name, address, and membership category on a separate 
sheet if you do not want to clip the above form

• If you would like to give a membership as a gift, send the above information 
and dues to the Society and indicate in the box above that it is to be a gift. The 
gift membership card will be mailed to you so that you may enclose it with a 
personal card or note. 

Mail to: 
Treasurer 

Batavia Historical Society 
P.O. Box 14 

Batavia, IL 60510 
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