## **Batavia Historical Society Membership**

Name			
Address			<u> </u>
City	State	Zip	
Your E-Mail Address			

## **Dues Structure:**

Individual	\$20.00
Joint / Family	\$30.00
Junior	\$2.00
Classroom	\$5.00
Life (each)	\$200.00
Life (family)	\$250.00
Business or Institution	\$100.00
Business or Institution Life	\$300.00

Prompt Payment of Dues is appreciated

Please check if you are applying for a new membership, if you are renewing your existing membership, or if this membership is being given as a gift.

	I am applying for a new membership	
	I am renewing my existing membership	
	This Membership is being given as a gift	

• You may put your name, address, and membership category on a separate sheet if you do not want to clip the above form

• If you would like to give a membership as a gift, send the above information and dues to the Society and indicate in the box above that it is to be a gift. The gift membership card will be mailed to you so that you may enclose it with a personal card or note.

## Mail to:

Treasurer Batavia Historical Society P.O. Box 14 Batavia, IL 60510